May 2016

BACTON FISH SHOP
COAST ROAD
BACTON
NORFOLK
NR12 OAA

01692 650450

www.bactonfishshop.co.uk
OPENING TIMES Sun* 16.30-19.30
M* T,W, T 12.00-13.30 17.00-19.30
F&S 12.00-13.30 17.00-20.30

* Monday & Sunday Closed from
October until May Day

Small chips £1.70
Large chips £2.20
Med Lge
Cod £4.05 £4.75
Haddock £4.05 £4.75
Plaice £4.05 £4.90
Rock £4.20 £5.05
Skate POA
Scampi (4 0z) £3.50
Cod roe £1.00
Fishcake £1.00
Homemade fishcake £3.00
Sausage in batter £1.00
Jumbo sausage in batter £1.50
Saveloy £1.70
Chicken breast/leg £3.00
Chicken bites (6) £2.70
Chicken nuggets (6) £2.00
(9) £2.40
Hot wings (4) £2.00
Steak & kidney pie £2.40
Steak & onion pie £2.40
Minced beef & onion pie £2.40
Chicken & mushroom pie £2.40
Cornish pasty £2.40
Cheese & onion pasty £2.00
Cheese & onion fry it £1.00

GLUTEN FREE FISH, BURGERS,
SMALL AND JUMBO SAUSAGES

Burger in batter (6 0z)
Burger in a bun
Cheeseburger
Veggie burger
Chicken burger

Chinese spring rolls
Vegetable spring rolls

Chip buttie

Onion rings

Garlic mushrooms
Pea fritter
Pineapple fritter
Mushy peas

Curry sauce
Baked beans
Gravy

Bread rolls

Cans of drink
Bottles of drink
Capri Sun
Just Juice
Milkshake

Hot drinks

(8)
(6)

sml
lge
sml
lge
sml
lge
sml

lge

£2.20
£2.70
£2.85
£2.70
£2.70

£1.50
£1.50

£1.70
£1.50
£1.50
£1.00
£1.00
80p
£1.10
80p
£1.10
80p
£1.10
80p
£1.10
80p

85p
£1.20
£1.20
75p
£1.20
£1.10



