

BACTON FISH SHOP COAST ROAD BACTON NORFOLK NR12 0AA

01692 650450

www.bactonfishshop.co.uk

OPENING TIMES Sun* 16.30–19.30 M*, T, W, T 12.00–13.30 17.00–19.30 F & S 12.00–13.30 17.00–20.30

* Monday & Sunday Closed from October until May Day

Small chips Large chips Cod Haddock Plaice Rock Skate	Med £4.05 £4.05 £4.05 £4.20 POA	£1.70 £2.20 Lge £4.75 £4.75 £4.90 £5.05	Burger in batter (6 oz) Burger in a bun Cheeseburger Veggie burger Chicken burger Chinese spring rolls Vegetable spring rolls		£2.20 £2.70 £2.85 £2.70 £2.70 £1.50 £1.50
Scampi (4 oz) Cod roe Fishcake Homemade fishcake Sausage in batter Jumbo sausage in ba Saveloy		£3.50 £1.00 £1.00 £3.00 £1.00 £1.50 £1.70	Chip buttie Onion rings Garlic mushrooms Pea fritter Pineapple fritter Mushy peas Curry sauce	(8) (6) sml lge sml	£1.70 £1.50 £1.50 £1.00 £1.00 80p £1.10
Chicken breast/leg Chicken bites Chicken nuggets Hot wings	(6) (6) (9) (4)	£3.00 £2.70 £2.00 £2.40 £2.00	Baked beans Gravy	lge sml lge sml lge	£1.10 80p £1.10 80p £1.10
Steak & kidney pie Steak & onion pie Minced beef & onion pie Chicken & mushroom Cornish pasty Cheese & onion pasty Cheese & onion fry it	pie	£2.40 £2.40 £2.40 £2.40 £2.40 £2.00 £1.00	Bread rolls Cans of drink Bottles of drink Capri Sun Just Juice Milkshake Hot drinks		80p 85p £1.20 £1.20 75p £1.20 £1.10

GLUTEN FREE FISH, BURGERS, SMALL AND JUMBO SAUSAGES